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RON n° Familia

3004 Rubiaceae

3023 Euphorbiaceae

910 Chrysobalanaceae
1029 Lauraceae

1049 Lauraceae

1625 Leguminosae-pap.
1050 Combretaceae

1053 Leguminosae-pap.
1054 Leguminosae-pap.
475

2060 Sapindaceae

935 Burseraceae

938 Leguminosae-mim.
1037 Lauraceae

939 Apocynaceae

2066 Annonaceae

1041 Lecythidaceae
1616 Lauraceae

66 Leguminosae-pap.
305 Leguminosae-mim.
364 Connaraceae

367 Leguminosae-caesal.
368 Burseraceae

680 Lauraceae

2415 Euphorbiaceae
2421 Lauraceae

2423 Leguminosae-caesal.
2427 Annonaceae

2429 Malpighiaceae
2435 Theophrastaceae
2439 Myrtaceae

2441 Moraceae

Espécie

Maprounea guianensis
Couepia

Ocotea

Ocotea

Swartzia

Combretum laxum
Swartzia

Dalbergia

Serjanea

Protium unifoliolatum
Inga

Ocotea

Malouetia tamaquarina
Unonopsis

Gustavia augusta
Ocotea cymbarum
Swartzia

Inga

Connarus

Peltogyne catingae
Protium unifoliolatum
Ocotea

Maprounea

Ocotea

Sclerolobium
Duguetia
Lophanthera

Clavija

Eugenia

Helicostylis

Coletor
Bigio, N.C. 79

Juris Ambientis 12

Lima, C.B.A. 05
Lima, C.B.A. 12
Lima, C.B.A. 33
Lima, C.B.A. 35
Lima, C.B.A. 37
Lima, C.B.A. 39
Lima, C.B.A. 40
Monteiro, E.F. 10
Monteiro, E.F. 30
Nascimento, R.F.
Nascimento, R.F.
Nascimento, R.F.
Nascimento, R.F.
Nascimento, R.F.
Nascimento, R.F.
Nascimento, R.F.
Nascimento, R.F.
Nascimento, R.F.
Nascimento, R.F.
Nascimento, R.F.
Nascimento, R.F.

Nascimento, R.F.

06
10
12
15
29
31
37
60
74
79
82
83
108

Pereira, M.P.N. 03

Pereira, M.P.N. 09

Pereira, M.P.N. 11

Pereira, M.P.N. 15

Pereira, M.P.N. 17

Pereira, M.P.N. 23

Pereira, M.P.N. 24

Pereira, M.P.N. 26
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RON n°
2448

2455
2471
947
506
225
261
271
197
1635
1647
625
626
628
631
319
95
2073
588
690
1066
426
451
606
1068
243
1069
1072
1678
1684
607
619
351

356

Familia
Lauraceae

Myrtaceae
Lauraceae
Lauraceae
Euphorbiaceae
Euphorbiaceae
Rubiaceae
Leguminosae-mim.
Solanaceae
Euphorbiaceae
Annonaceae
Euphorbiaceae
Celastraceae
Lauraceae
Euphorbiaceae
Leguminosae-pap.
Apocynaceae
Lecythidaceae
Myrtaceae

Malvaceae

Leguminosae-caesal.

Celastraceae
Rubiaceae
Annonaceae
Melastomataceae
Rubiaceae
Rubiaceae
Rubiaceae
Sapotaceae
Sapotaceae
Sapotaceae
Leguminosae-pap.
Apocynaceae

Sapindaceae

Espécie
Ocotea

Myrcia

Ocotea

Ocotea

Maprounea guianensis
Croton lanjouwensis
Palicourea guianensis

Hydrochorea corymbosa

Mabea caudata
Guatteria
Sapium glandulatum

Salacia

Maprounea guianensis
Swartzia

Lacmellea

Gustavia

Myrcia

Apeiba albiflora
Hymenaea

Salacia

Psychotria
Guatteria

Clidemia capitellata
Isertia hypoleuca
Psychotria
Palicourea
Micropholis
Pouteria elegans
Pouteria elegans

Machaerium

Talisia

Coletor

Pereira, M.P.N. 33

Pereira, M.P.N. 40

Pereira, M.P.N. 56

Pereira, M.P.N. 124

Pereira, M.P.N. 155

Pereira, M.P.N. 173

Pereira, M.P.N. 185

Pereira, M.P.N. 215

Pereira, M.P.N. 217

Pereira, M.P.N. 241

Pereira, M.P.N. 281

Pereira, M.P.N. 292

Pereira, M.P.N. 294

Pereira, M.P.N. 299

Pereira, M.P.N. 303

Pereira, M.P.N. 305

Pereira, M.P.N. 313

Pereira, M.P.N. 338

Pinheiro, M.B. 12

Pinheiro, M.B. 15

Silveira, V.X.
Silveira, V.X.
Silveira, V.X.
Silveira, V.X.
Silveira, V.X.
Silveira, V.X.
Silveira, V.X.
Silveira, V.X.
Silveira, V.X.
Silveira, V.X.
Silveira, V.X.
Silveira, V.X.
Silveira, V.X.

Silveira, V.X.

12
14
20
24
25
34
90
94
130
136
146
190
262

267

Herbarium sheet (HS): 66

Total tipos: 0
Total itens: 66




